
City of Burlingame

Legislation Text

BURLINGAME CITY HALL
501 PRIMROSE ROAD

BURLINGAME, CA 94010

Adoption of a Resolution Awarding a $792,524 Construction Contract to Golden Bay Construction, Inc.
for the 2020 Sidewalk Repair Program, City Project No. 85960, and Authorizing the City Manager to
Execute the Contract

File #: 20-0536, Version: 1

City of Burlingame Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

